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FIRM NAME LEAD BANKER CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT LEAD UNDERWRITER 
Academy 
Securities, Inc. 

Francis McKenna 
277 Park Ave. 35th Floor  
New York, NY 10172  
(646) 213-3791  
fmckenna@academysecurities.com 
 

Frank Paul  
550 W. Van Buren St., Suite 1410 
Chicago, IL 60607 
(312) 635-0868  
fpaul@academysecurities.com 

Jeff Goldstein  
277 Park Avenue, 35th Floor,  
New York, NY  10172 
(646) 205-0249  
jgoldstein@academysecurities.com 
 

Bank of America 
Merrill Lynch 

Dalton Smith 
1221 McKinney, Suite 3850 
Houston, TX  77010 
(713) 658-1269 
(713) 574-2628 – Fax 
a.dalton.smith@baml.com  

Richard Meister 
901 Main Street, 11th Floor 
Dallas, TX  75202 
(214) 209-0191 
richard.meister@baml.com 
 

Brendan Troy 
One Bryant Park, 9th Floor 
New York City, NY  10036 
(212) 449-5081 
brendan.troy@baml.com 
 
 

Barclays Capital John Daniel 
745 7th Avenue, 19th Floor 
New York, NY  10019 
(212) 526-3508 
(212) 526-2477 – Fax 
john.daniel@barclayscapital.com  
 

Patrick Scott 
1301 McKinney, 4th Floor 
Houston, TX  77010 
(713) 652-7150 
(212) 520-0828 – Fax 
patrick.scott@barclayscapital.com  

Frank Vitiello 
745 7th Avenue, 2nd Floor 
New York, NY  10019 
(212) 528-1061 
(646) 758-1878 – Fax 
frank.vitiello@barclayscapital.com  

Citigroup Global 
Markets 

Mario Carrasco  
Citigroup Global Markets Inc.  
100 Citibank Drive  
San Antonio, TX 78245  
(210) 857-8517 
mario.r.carrasco@citi.com 
 

Ron Morrison  
Citigroup Global Markets Inc.  
300 Crescent Ct. Suite 940  
Dallas, TX 75201  
ron.morrison@citi.com 
 

Devin Phillips  
Citigroup Global Markets Inc.  
300 Crescent Ct. Suite 950  
Dallas, TX 75201  
devin.phillips@citi.com 

Drexel Hamilton 
 
 

Tom Mead  
77 Water Street, Suite 201  
New York, NY  10005  
(212) 632-0408 
tmead@drexelhamilton.com 
 

Fred Phelan  
8401 Amber Hill Court, Suite 205 
Lincoln, NE  68526 
(402) 421-3819  
fphelan@drexelhamilton.com 
 

Tom Mead 
77 Water Street, Suite 201  
New York, NY  10005 
(212) 632-0408   
tmead@drexelhamilton.com 
 

Estrada Hinojosa 
& Co., Inc. 

Paul Jack 
823 Congress, Suite 1550 
Austin, TX  78701 
(512)  605-2444 
(512)  605-3870 – Fax 
pjack@ehmuni.com 
 

Don Gonzales 
100 W. Houston St., Suite 1400 
San Antonio, TX  78205 
(210) 223-4888 
(210) 223-4849 – Fax 
dgonzales@ehmuni.com  

Kathy Tenison  
1717 Main Street, Suite 4700 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 658-1636 
(214) 743-1377 – Fax 
ktenison@ehmuni.com 
 

Goldman Sachs 
& Co. 

Collin Teague    
200 West Street 
New York, NY  10004 
(212) 902-9315 
(212) 256-2349 – Fax 
collin.teague@gs.com 
 

Terry Thornton 
1000 Louisiana, Suite 550 
Houston, TX  77002 
(713) 276-3545 
terry.thornton@gs.com 
  

 Jeffrey Scruggs 
200 West Street 
New York, NY  10004 
(212) 769-7441 
jeffrey.scruggs@gs.com 
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FIRM NAME LEAD BANKER CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT LEAD UNDERWRITER 
IFS Securities 
 
 
 
 

Riley Simmons 
14927 Cypress Hills Dr.  
Dallas, TX  75248 
(214)  725-8868 
Riley.Simmons@ifssecurities.com 
 

Eric L. Small 
600 Superior Ave East, Suite 1300 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
(216)  832-6564 
eric.small@ifssecurities.com 

 

Keith Wakefield 
1308 Sherman 
Evansville, IL  62242  
(312)  869-4370 
Keith.Wakefield@ifssecurites.com 
 

Jefferies LLC 
 
 
 
 
 

Mark Ellis 
333 Clay Street, 10th Floor 
Houston, TX 77002 
(281) 774-2048 
(281) 715-5435 - Fax 
mellis@jefferies.com 
 

Tilghman Naylor  
300 Crescent Court, Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(972) 701-3038 
(972) 692-6983 - Fax 
tnaylor@jefferies.com 

 

Roy Carlberg 
520 Madison Avenue, 3rd Floor 
New York, NY  10022 
(212) 336-7151 
rcarlberg@jefferies.com 
 

JP Morgan Timothy C. Peterson 
712 Main Street, 8th  Floor  
Houston, TX  77002-3201 
(713) 216-5407 
(214) 367-4412 – Fax 
timothy.c.peterson@jpmorgan.com  

Kyle Cottrell 
2200 Ross Avenue, 3rd Floor  
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 965-4406 
(214) 545-5253 - Fax 
kyle.d.cottrell@jpmorgan.com 

  

Peter Clarke 
383 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor  
New York, NY  10179 
(212) 834-7155 
(212) 834-6743 - Fax 
peter.t.clarke@jpmorgan.com 
 

Loop Capital 
Markets LLC 

Curtis Flowers 
440 Louisiana, Suite 900 
Houston, TX  77002 
(713) 652-4979 
(713) 652-4976- Fax 
curtis.flowers@loopcapital.com 
 

Deborah Knox 
111 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1901 
Chicago, IL  60604 
(312) 913-5692 
deborah.knox@loopcapital.com 

 

William Evans 
88 Pine Street, 25th floor  
New York, NY  10005 
(212) 619-3045 
william.evans@loopcapital.com 
  
 

Mesirow 
Financial 
Products 

Andy Bynam 
12 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1100 
Houston, TX  77046 
(713) 425-4965 
(713) 425-4999 – Fax 
abynam@mesirowfinancial.com  
 

Todd Waldrop 
353 North Clark Street, 9th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60654 
(312) 595-6242 
twaldrop@mesirowfinancial.com 

 

Stephen “Jay” Murphy 
666 3rd  Avenue, 14th Floor 
New York, NY  10017 
(212)-530-7661 
sjmurphy@mesirowfinancial.com 
  

Morgan Stanley Blaine Brunson 
106 E. 6th Street 
Austin, TX  78701 
(512) 322-5766 
Blaine.Brunson@morganstanley.com 
 

Jim Perry 
1775 I Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
(202) 862-9167 
Jim.perry@morganstanley.com   

Brian Wynne 
1585 Broadway 
New York, NY  10036 
(212) 761-1561 
(212) 507-2621 – Fax 
brian.wynne@morganstanley.com  
 

Piper Jaffray  
& Co. 

Tim Kelley 
Trinity Plaza I 
750 East Mulberry Ave, Suite 301 
San Antonio, TX  78212 
(210) 733-0895 
timothy.h.kelley@pjc.com   
 

Danielle Bradford 
1100 Louisiana, Suite 4425 
Houston, TX  77002 
(713) 655-8643 
(713) 655-8631 – Fax 
danielle.n.bradford@pjc.com  

Stephen Cavalier 
800 Nicollet Mall, Suite 800 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
(612) 303-8235 
stephen.a.cavalier@pjc.com 
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FIRM NAME LEAD BANKER CONTACT ALTERNATE CONTACT LEAD UNDERWRITER 
RBC Capital 
Markets 

Matthew Boles 
2711 N. Haskell Avenue, Ste 2500 
Dallas, TX  75204 
(214) 989-1672 
(214) 989-1650 – Fax 
matt.boles@rbccm.com 
 

Clarence Grier 
200 Crescent Court, Suite 1500 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 989-1750 
Clarence.Grier@rbccm.com 
 

Jaime Durando 
200 Vesey Street 
New York, NY  20181 
(212) 618-5628 
(212) 618-5634 – Fax   
jaime.durando@rbccm.com  

Ramirez & Co., 
Inc. 

Robin Redford  
100 Congress Avenue, Suite 2000 
Austin, TX  78701 
(512) 469-3503 
robin.redford@ramirezco.com 

Lorraine (Lorry) Palacios-Germain 
100 Congress Avenue, Suite 2000 
Austin, TX  78701 
(512) 469-3503  
lorraine.palacios@ramirezco.com 

John Young 
61 Broadway, Suite 2900 
New York, NY  10006 
(212) 248-3870 
(212) 344-1605 – Fax  
john.young@ramirezco.com  
 

Raymond James Deborah S. Jones 
5847 San Felipe, Suite 4125 
Houston, TX  77057 
(713) 840-3602 
debi.jones@raymondjames.com 
 

Thomas K. Oppenheim 
5956 Sherry Lane, Suite 1900 
Dallas, TX  75225 
(214) 365-5505 
tom.oppenheim@raymondjames.com 
 

Buddy Kempf 
5956 Sherry Lane, Suite 1900 
Dallas, Texas  75225 
(214) 365-5513 
buddy.kempf@raymondjames.com 
 

SAMCO Capital 
Markets, Inc. 

Duane L. Westerman 
8700 Crownhill Blvd., Suite 601 
San Antonio, TX  78209 
(210) 832-9760 
(210) 832-9794 – Fax 
dwesterman@samcocapital.com  
 

Mike Hamilton 
1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 2000 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 765-1468 
(214) 765-1414 – Fax 
mhamilton@samcocapital.com  

Chris Whitlock 
1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 2000 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 765-1437 
(214) 765-1414 – Fax 
cwhitlock@samcocapital.com  

Siebert 
Brandford Shank 
& Co., Inc. 

Shawnell Holman  
440 Louisiana, Suite 712  
Houston, TX  77004  
(713) 222-1585  
sholman@sbsco.com 
 

Lou Lasaath  
523 W 6th Street, Suite 703 
Los Angeles, CA  90014  
(213) 236-0521  
llasaath@sbsco.com 
  

Sherman Swanson 
1999 Harrison Street,  Suite 2720 
Oakland, CA  94612 
(510) 645-2265 
(510) 645-2275 – Fax 
sswanson@sbsco.com  
 

Stifel, Nicolaus 
& Co. 

Nora W. Chávez 
70 Northeast Loop 410, Suite 295 
San Antonio, TX  78216 
(210) 525-8048 
(210) 525-8205 – Fax 
chavezn@stifel.com 
Lead Banker 

Curt Shelmire 
9600 Great Hills Trail, Suite 150W 
Austin, TX  78759 
(512) 231-2286 
(210) 525-8205 – Fax 
shelmirec@stifel.com 
 

Mark Shamleffer 
501 North Broadway 
St. Louis, MO  63102 
(314) 342-2750 
(314) 342-2836 – Fax 
shamlefferm@stifel.com 
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